
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD AMERICA - ELKHART LAKE, WI

ROUND 5 OF 10 - JUNE 2-4, 2006

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE DOUBLEHEADER

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  1036.0971

32 E. Bostrom  1036.3542

40 J. Disalvo  336.5923

34 M. Barnes  336.6234

96 A. Gobert  336.6555

481 R. Andrews  237.0006

135 T. Howard  1037.1407

65 S. Crevier  337.1698

312 A. Seeley  437.2609

56 T. Meiring  237.27410

220 G. Carter  337.34411

91 J. Tigert  337.70412

123 D. Estok  837.80213

316 V. Chirinos  238.16614

120 T. Mcdonald  1038.18915

47 O. Caylor  238.41416

85 R. Elleby  338.77417

777 J. Mccluskey  239.31518

147 M. Bell  539.32819

200 C. Knight  239.38620

269 J. Rock Page  739.50921

75 J. Kerker  1039.53722

172 J. Zalusky  539.75123

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

32 E. Bostrom  101:01.5181

4 J. Hayes  91:02.1232

40 J. Disalvo  91:02.2343

34 M. Barnes  31:02.5004

96 A. Gobert  51:02.9825

56 T. Meiring  41:03.3136

135 T. Howard  51:03.6027

220 G. Carter  71:03.6668

481 R. Andrews  61:03.7209

312 A. Seeley  31:03.81510

65 S. Crevier  51:03.97611

91 J. Tigert  91:04.65212

47 O. Caylor  101:04.82813

85 R. Elleby  41:04.90214

120 T. Mcdonald  91:05.31015

123 D. Estok  81:05.54516

316 V. Chirinos  71:05.59317

777 J. Mccluskey  81:06.39918

75 J. Kerker  81:06.77119

147 M. Bell  101:06.96320

200 C. Knight  81:07.52621

269 J. Rock Page  91:07.88022

172 J. Zalusky  81:08.02123

69 D. Eslick  11:54.43524

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  939.1531

32 E. Bostrom  1039.2862

40 J. Disalvo  939.4013

34 M. Barnes  1039.5884

135 T. Howard  1039.7845

96 A. Gobert  439.7876

65 S. Crevier  139.8597

481 R. Andrews  440.0168

312 A. Seeley  440.3109

56 T. Meiring  740.44410

220 G. Carter  840.67411

91 J. Tigert  940.94812

316 V. Chirinos  141.21213

120 T. Mcdonald  941.25414

47 O. Caylor  341.38415

123 D. Estok  941.42716

85 R. Elleby  841.65217

75 J. Kerker  1042.36618

200 C. Knight  242.53519

147 M. Bell  442.57520

777 J. Mccluskey  642.58821

172 J. Zalusky  842.60622

269 J. Rock Page  942.61723

69 D. Eslick  11:36.95424
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